
tap
beer

rose

sparkling

white wine

bottled &
can beer

GAGE ROAD YEAH BUOY 0.5%
SWAN
TOOHEY’S NEW
HAHN SUPERDRY 3.5
HEINEKEN
LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE
LITTLE CREATURES PACIFIC ALE

GAGE ROAD PIPE DREAMS
GAGE ROAD SINGLE FIN
JS ONE FIFTY LASHES PALE ALE

SWAN DRAUGHT
HAHN SUPERDRY 3.5
GAGE ROADS SINGLE FIN
GAGE ROAD SIDE TRACK XPA 3.5
CHEEKY MONKEY DRAUGHT
CHEEKY MONKEY WEST COST IPA
HEINEKEN
BEERFARM IPA
LITTLE CREATURES PACIFIC ALE
JAMES SQUIRE GINGER BEER

DAYS & DAZE WILD ONE PET NAT
TAR & ROSES PROSECCO NV

MOJO MOSCATO
WHISTLER FRUIT TINGLE FRIZZANTE

DEAD MAN WALKING EDEN VALLEY RIESLING
WINES BY KT 5452 RIESLING

THE PAWN EL DESPERADO SAUV BLANC
DAYS & DAZE SUNSWILL ORGANIC PINOT GRIS
SNAKE & HERRING TOUGH LOVE CHARDONNAY
APHELION WELKIN CHENIN BLANC

9 / 13 / 40

11 / 17 / 50

10 / 15 / 45

12 / 18 / 54

10 / 15 / 45

10 / 15 / 45

13 / 20 / 59

13 / 20 / 59

9/12

9/12

9/12

9/12

10/ 14

10/ 14

10/ 14

10/ 14

10/ 14

10/ 14

11 / 15 / 46

12 / 17 /50
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8.5

8.5
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10

10

10
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SOUTH AUSTRALIA

KING VALLEY, VIC

2022

SOUTH AUSTRALIA2022
2022

2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022

TAR & ROSES ROSE 12 / 18 / 552022

RED wine
SNAKE & HERRING WIDE OPEN ROAD PINOT
NOIR
IN DREAMS PINOT NOIR
UNICO ZELO TROPO LITTLE RED
WHISTLER ATYPICAL SHIRAZ

NICK SPENCER PRESERVATIVE FREE SHIRAZ
SNAKE & HERRING DIRTY BOOTS CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

13 / 20 / 59

15 / 23 / 68

11 / 17 / 50

13 / 20 / 59

13 / 20 / 59

13 / 20 / 59

2023

2022
2022
2022

2021
2021

ORGANIC / VEGAN

VEGAN

VEGAN

VEGAN/SUSTAINABLE WINEGROWING/
MINIMAL INTERVENTION

VEGAN

VEGAN/SUSTAINABLE WINEGROWING/
MINIMAL INTERVENTION

VEGAN/SUSTAINABLE WINEGROWING

ORGANIC/MINIMAL INTERVENTION

VEGAN

ORGANIC/MINIMAL
INTERVENTION/VEGAN

BAROSSA VALLEY

EDEN VALLEY, SA

CLARE VALLEY, SA

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

SOUTH AUSTRALIA, SA

MARGARET RIVER, WA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

VEGAN CENTRAL VICTORIA

VEGAN/MINIMAL INTERVENTION GREAT SOUTHERN, WA

VEGAN YARRA VALLEY, VIC

MINIMAL INTERVENTION/CHILLED RED SOUTH AUSTRALIA

VEGAN/SUSTAINABLE WINEGROWING/
MINIMAL INTERVENTION

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

VEGAN/MINIMAL INTERVENTION GUNDAGAI, NSW

150ML/250ML/BTL

150ML/250ML/BTL

150ML/250ML/BTL

150ML/250ML/BTL



COFFEE

cold brew

cocktails

cider &
ginger beer

seltzer

juice & soda

signature
cocktails

TEA

SIMPLE JUICE 325ML

TEQUILA SUNRISE
APEROL SPRITZ
MARGARITA
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
ESPRESSO MARTINI
COSMOPOLITAN
NEGRONI

GLOW IN THE DARK
Suntory Roku-Midori-Tonic

MATCHA OLD FASHIONED

TOKYO RUSTY NAIL
Suntory Toki-Drambuie

PURPLE RAIN

WHITE CLAW GRAPEFRUIT

HELLO SUNSHINE CIDER
MATSOS GINGER BEER 3.5
JS ORCHARD CRUSHED CIDER
JAMES SQUIRE GINGER BEER

SIMPLE ORGANIC SODA 330ML

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO / LATTE / FLAT WHITE
CHAI LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE

GORDONS
AUSTRALIAN DISTILLING PERTH
GIN MALFY BLOOD ORANGE
RHAPSODY
ROKU
GUEST GIN

FITZROY ICED COFFEE ORIGINAL

FITZROY ICED COFFEE UNSWEETENED

CASCARA SPRITZ

COLD BREW SPARKLING / COLD BREW STILL

COCA COLA / COKE ZERO / SPRITE / SPRITE ZERO SUGAR / FANTA

Suntory Haku-Chambord black raspberry liquor

Suntory Toki\Matcha Liquor\Disaronno amaretto

Apple / Green smoothie / Orange / Pineapple bliss

Extra shot
Alternative milk- oat / soy / almond / lactose-free / coconut

Blood orange / Lemon Lime Bitters / Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale / Lemonade
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19

19

19
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17
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19

19

19
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15

15

15

16

16

6

6

5

5

10

10

10

12

6.5

6.5

4.5

R - 4.7 / L 5.7

4.5

4.7
0.5
0.5

5

gin &
tonic/soda


